® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vyskov

Obec

Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Vyskov

Cast obce
Hamiltony
Hamiltony
Opatovice
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice
KrecCkovice
Kreckovice
Kreckovice
Kreckovice
KrecCkovice

Ulice
SLOVANSKA
SLOVANSKA

DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
SOKOLSKA
TRZISTE
TRZISTE
TRZISTE
PALACKEHO
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
REVOLUCNI
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA

Cislo
108/-
68/-
111/-
126/-
127/-
227/-
398/-
445/-
590/-
131/-
422/-
424/-
-/346
299/-
208/-
248/-
250/-
252/-
264/-
271/-
275/-
318/-
58/-
184/-
1/-
2/-
283/-
285/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
624
468
1100
1099
1102/1
1101
1098/1
1098/2
1097
1000/1
1002
3676/2
485
121/4
412
419/1
121/3
420
431/1
419/2
505
121/2
218
1298/1
1301
1304
1298/2
1302
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Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Kreckovice
Kreckovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Briany

Briiany

Briany

Briiany

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

Dédice

KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA

KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
TRZISTE

KRECKOVSKA
KRECKOVSKA
V BRNANECH
V BRNANECH

KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
KOPRIVOVA
MINATKY

5/-
79/-
156/-
40/-
41/-
42/-
43/-
44/-
45/-
56/-
86/-
165/-
211/-
241/-
242/-
256/-
353/-
401/-
-/347
100/-
102/-
2/-
3/-
-1187
-/99
302/-
45/-
537/-
546/-
549/-
551/-
581/-
596/-
597/-
598/-
710/-
134/-

1308
1309
119/1
122
125/1
134
135
144
125/2
123
1296
1292
1295
1287
1286
1293
1289
3676/3
1543/1
1544
1546/1
1547
1410
888
492/1
76/1
1003
970
971
976
1002
81/3
81/2
81/1
492/2
144

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice

Dédice

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MINATKY

MLYNSKA

NAMESTI SVOBODY
NAMESTi SVOBODY
NAMESTI SVOBODY
NAMESTI SVOBODY
NAMESTi SVOBODY
NAMESTi SVOBODY
NAMESTI SVOBODY
PALACKEHO
POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

POTOCNI

135/-
136/-
137/-
138/-
140/-
141/-
142/-
143/-
144/-
158/-
297/-
303/-
395/-
422/-
659/-
776/-
743/-
226/-
410/-
71/-

729/-
73/-

74/-

749/-
346/-
251/-
270/-
279/-
427/-
501/-
508/-
60/-

61/-

62/-

63/-

65/-

66/-

145
146
148
150
152
153
154
155/1
156
147
486
450
613
633
1084

1103
97/2
90/2
94
435
90/1
88
97/1
547
106/2
102/1
104/2
634
100/2
76/2
115
113
111
109/1
106/1
104/1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Dédice
Hamiltony
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice

POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
POTOCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
REVOLUCNI
VITA NEJEDLEHO
ZAvoDi
ZAvoDi
ZAvVODi
ZAvODI
ZAvoDi
ZAvoDi
ZAvVODi
SLOVANSKA

67/-
671/-
68/-

69/-

720/-
748)-
775/-
-/166
-/167
-/168
-/169
101/-
160/-
161/-
162/-
163/-
214/-
365/-
-/133
123/-
124/-
243/-
249)-
257/-
259/-
282/-
117/-
140/-
150/-
22/-

23/-

24/-

36/-

37/-

38/-

46/-

73/-

102/2
1168
100/1
98
109/2
117/1
1528
1211
1210
1209
1208
237
350
349
270
269/1
399
561
936
168/7
168/1
418
168/5
168/2
168/4
168/12
1400
115
04.11
305
2
05.1
108
116
117
145
161/1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Opatovice
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna

DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA

74/-
81/-
82/-
88/-
92/-
-/115
-/14
-/161
-/167
-/38
-/42
-/145
-149
-/50
-/53
-/69
-84
-/95
-/97
3085/-
3096/-
3100/-
3111/-
3179/-
46/-
-/101
-/102
-/105
-/107
-/112
-/114
-/13
-/15
-/16
-/162
-117
-/18

161/1
110
133/3

114
924
842
1115
1314
858
854
851
847
846
912
879
895
892
890
896

887
923
1236
514

918
916

925
843

840
1158
839

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna

DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA

-/19
-120
21
122
23
-24
-126
27
-129
-130
31
132
-/33
-/34
135
-136
137
-139
-/40
/41
143
/44
-/46
147
-/51
-/52
-/54
-/55
-/56
-/57
-/58
-/59
-/60
/61
/63
-/65
-/66

962

960

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
Pazderna
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti

DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
DEDICKA
PAZDERNA
PAZDERNA
U SPLAVU

DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
DVORAKOVA
KRECKOVSKA
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI

-167
-/68
-/70
171
-[72
-/73
-175
-/76
-[77
-/78
-/79
-/180
-/181
-/82
-/83
-/86
-/187
-/88
-/89
-/90
-/91
-/92
-/93
-/94
-/98
-/99
-/134
-/135
-/131
-/882
125/-
507/-
88/-
164/-
140/-
496/-
510/-

878
877

872

870

868
867

865

898
899

903
894
893

937
938
922/2
1104
1103
1106
1281
937/10
903
854

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Vyskov-Predmeésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti

SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SMETANOVO NABREZI
SPORTOVNI

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

TRZISTE

511/-
512/-
513/-
514/-
518/-
527/-
528/-
529/-
551/-
600/-
785/-
786/-
787/-
788/-
789/-
790/-
39/-

146/-
234/-
243/-
249/-
250/-
252/-
285/-
286/-
288/-
305/-
306/-
307/-
316/-
317/-
318/-
334/-
343/-
368/-
379/-
387/-

854
857/1
857/1
857/1
896/1
851/1
851/1
851/1
812/3
937/10
850/4
850/3
850/3
850/3
850/3
850/3
298/3
1003/2
986/1
995
985
982
977/1
846
847
843
1004
1007
1008
1011
1012
1015
975/1
997
988/1
974/1
963

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti

388/-
389/-
407/-
408/-
409/-
411/-
413/-
414/-
415/-
416/-
417/-
421/-
434/-
441/-
462/-
473/-
765/-
129/-
142/-
157/-
323/
329/-
331/-
332/
338/-
429/-
430/-
446/-
653/-
654/-
655/-
656/-
657/-
658/-
660/-
661/-
662/-

964
967
1031
1030
978
1020
1027
1024
1023
1019
1016
998
999
976
1034
1035/1
1028/6
936/1
955/1
1089/1
933
932
929
928
925
1039
1038
1037/1
937/5
937/5
937/4
937/4
955/3
955/3
955/7
955/7
955/10

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Vyskov-Predmeésti
VysSkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti

TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA

663/-
664/-
665/-
666/-
667/-
668/-
669/-
670/-
671/-
672/-
673/-
674/-
675/-
676/-
677/-
678/-
679/-
680/-
681/-
682/-
683/-
684/-
685/-
686/-
692/-
693/-
694/-
740/-
772/-
801/-
203/-
321/-
322/-
324/-
356/-
357/-
358/-

955/10
1078/2
1078/79
1078/10
1078/10
1078/10
1078/10
1078/10
1078/24
1078/24
1078/24
1078/24
1078/24
1078/16
1078/16
1078/16
1078/16
1078/16
1078/43
1078/29
1078/29
1078/29
1078/29
1078/29
1078/43
937/8
937/8
935/1
955/9
1078/15
742

751
752

753

748

749

750

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Vyskov-Predmésti
VySkov-Predmésti
Vyskov-Predmeésti
Vyskov-Predmésti
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice

ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
ZEROTINOVA
01.1l

DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA
DRNOVSKA

360/-
369/-
370/-
251/-
4-
-/2007
137
-138
-/40
/41
-/44
-/45
-/46
/47
/48
-/49
-/55
-/69
/78
/78
180/-
403/-
43)-
435/-
44)-
440/-
45/-
456/-
46/-
468/-
47)-
472/
474/-
49/-
50/-
51/-
-/65

755

745

746

981

2733
3060/3
2619/99
2619/100
2619/102
2619/103
2619/106
2619/107
2619/108
2619/109
2619/110
2619/111
2619/117
2619/128
2619/136
2619/104
2867
3059/12
2868
2830/4
2863
2829/3
2862
2827/3
2858
2857
2824/9
2853
2850
2849
3570/2

100
100
100
100




Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov
VySkov
Vyskov
Vyskov
Vyskov

Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice
Nosdlovice
Nosalovice
Nosalovice
Nosdlovice

DRNOVSKA
KARLA CAPKA
LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI

LUCNI
NOSALOVSKA
NOSALOVSKA
NOSALOVSKA
NOSALOVSKA
NOSALOVSKA
NOSALOVSKA
VE MLYNKU
VE MLYNKU

-[75
400/-
10/-
107/-
12/-
13/-
203/-
351/-
352/-
355/-
356/-
442/-
5/-
6/-
64/-
65/-
66/-
7/-
72/-

-134
-/35
-/36
-39
-/43
-/52
-/53
-/55
-/55
15/-
17/-
338/-
402/-
404/-
436/-
147/-
151/-

2824/5
2620/4
2721
2710
2719
2715
2709
2619/113
2619/114
2619/94
2619/95
2619/131
2732
2731
2725
2713
2712
2730
2711
2726
2619/96
2619/97
2619/98
2619/101
2619/105
2619/115
2619/116
2619/118
2619/119
2921/1
2915
2847
2920/2
292172
2920/4
2841
2838




Vy$kov Nosélovice VE MLYNKU 157/ 2839
Vygkov Noséalovice VE MLYNKU 186/- 2835
Vyskov Nosélovice VE MLYNKU 52/- 2844
Vyskov Nosalovice VE MLYNKU 83/- 2842




